
 

Rank Team
Points

RCR RC RCS 2Min. YC MP
Avg. Total

1 Bulgaria 6.3 25 0 0 0 11 3 4
2 Georgia 7.8 31 0 0 0 15 1 4
3 Belgium 8.8 44 0 0 0 20 4 5
4 Great Britain 11.8 47 0 0 1 20 3 4
5 Luxembourg 12.0 48 0 0 1 21 2 4
6 Azerbaijan 14.0 56 0 1 0 19 3 4
7 Kosovo 14.2 71 0 2 0 19 3 5
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TOTAL SHOTS (top20)

Rank Name Nr. Nat. Team % Saves Shots MP
1 Mignot Jules 12 LUX Luxembourg 66.7 2 3 1
2 Kabashi Olt 1 KOS Kosovo 41.6 67 161 5
3 Zaemdzhikov Aleksandar 1 BUL Bulgaria 38.2 39 102 4
4 Kuqi Perparim 16 KOS Kosovo 37.8 14 37 3
5 Garcia Ivan 1 LUX Luxembourg 29.5 46 156 4
6 Delchev Nikola 16 BUL Bulgaria 27.0 10 37 3
7 Gagua Tornike 22 GEO Georgia 26.7 24 90 3
8 Schiertz Fynn 16 LUX Luxembourg 25.0 4 16 3
9 Rankin Daniel 1 GBR Great Britain 24.0 29 121 4

10 Khalilov Ibrahim 33 AZE Azerbaijan 21.9 32 146 4
11 Guruli Irakli 1 GEO Georgia 21.7 23 106 4
12 Kyle Samuel 12 GBR Great Britain 20.0 11 55 3
13 Murshudlu Nurlan 85 AZE Azerbaijan 19.7 12 61 4
14 Marinov Kristof 12 BUL Bulgaria 17.2 5 29 2
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7m PENALTY SHOTS (top20)
Rank Name Nr. Nat. Team % Saves Shots MP

1 Garcia Ivan 1 LUX Luxembourg 53.9 7 13 4
2 Schiertz Fynn 16 LUX Luxembourg 50.0 2 4 3
3 Kabashi Olt 1 KOS Kosovo 37.5 6 16 5
4 Kuqi Perparim 16 KOS Kosovo 33.3 1 3 3
5 Zaemdzhikov Aleksandar 1 BUL Bulgaria 25.0 1 4 4
5 Delchev Nikola 16 BUL Bulgaria 25.0 1 4 3
7 Khalilov Ibrahim 33 AZE Azerbaijan 16.7 2 12 4
8 Rankin Daniel 1 GBR Great Britain 12.5 1 8 4
9 Gagua Tornike 22 GEO Georgia 0.0 0 6 3
9 Guruli Irakli 1 GEO Georgia 0.0 0 11 4
9 Kyle Samuel 12 GBR Great Britain 0.0 0 4 3
9 Murshudlu Nurlan 85 AZE Azerbaijan 0.0 0 2 4
9 Marinov Kristof 12 BUL Bulgaria 0.0 0 2 2
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Rank Name Nr. Nat. Team

Points
RCR RC RCS 2Min. YC MP

Avg. Total
1 IBRAHIMOV Vagif 21 AZE Azerbaijan 5.7 17 0 1 0 1 0 3
2 AJVAZI Diolen 13 KOS Kosovo 4.8 19 0 1 0 2 0 4
3 BAJOKU Etnik 4 KOS Kosovo 3.8 15 0 1 0 0 0 4
4 JONES Noah 44 GBR Great Britain 3.3 13 0 0 0 6 1 4
5 LUDEWIG-VIEIRA Wendell Chiziane 54 GBR Great Britain 3.0 12 0 0 1 4 0 4
5 MUQOLLI Amar 15 KOS Kosovo 3.0 15 0 0 0 7 1 5
7 LAMERS Robin 11 LUX Luxembourg 2.8 11 0 0 1 3 1 4
8 BUIGLISHVILI Saba 28 GEO Georgia 2.0 8 0 0 0 4 0 4
8 DE REGGE Amaury 4 BEL Belgium 2.0 10 0 0 0 5 0 5
8 WENER Teo 10 LUX Luxembourg 2.0 8 0 0 0 4 0 4

11 ALIYEV Ziya 9 AZE Azerbaijan 1.8 7 0 0 0 3 1 4
11 MAMMADZADA Davud 18 AZE Azerbaijan 1.8 7 0 0 0 3 1 4
13 BERIDZE Giga 4 GEO Georgia 1.5 6 0 0 0 3 0 4
13 KOSTADINOV Nikola 66 BUL Bulgaria 1.5 6 0 0 0 3 0 4
13 MINES Dominic 56 GBR Great Britain 1.5 6 0 0 0 3 0 4
13 SEMPLE Angus 48 GBR Great Britain 1.5 6 0 0 0 3 0 4
17 KRASNIQI Rasim 11 KOS Kosovo 1.4 7 0 0 0 3 1 5
17 PIEL Maurice 18 BEL Belgium 1.4 7 0 0 0 3 1 5
19 MORRIER Simon 23 BEL Belgium 1.2 6 0 0 0 2 2 5
20 ALIYEV Huseyn 15 AZE Azerbaijan 1.0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4
20 CASTILLA CIPRIANI Rafael 18 LUX Luxembourg 1.0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4
20 FANCELLI Lou 5 LUX Luxembourg 1.0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4
20 GASIMOV Huseyn 4 AZE Azerbaijan 1.0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4
20 GRISHIKASHVILI Davit 71 GEO Georgia 1.0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4
20 HUSEYNOV Vasif 11 AZE Azerbaijan 1.0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4
20 KANEV Todor 77 BUL Bulgaria 1.0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4
20 KHELISUPALI Davit 10 GEO Georgia 1.0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4
20 MAMMADZADA Eljan 19 AZE Azerbaijan 1.0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4
20 MORIS Pierre Nicolas 17 LUX Luxembourg 1.0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4
20 MOUSEL Bob 2 LUX Luxembourg 1.0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4
20 MOYEN Michel 7 LUX Luxembourg 1.0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4
20 NIKOLOV Kristiyan 13 BUL Bulgaria 1.0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4
20 NUTTALL Toby 47 GBR Great Britain 1.0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4
20 RZAYEV Ali 73 AZE Azerbaijan 1.0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4
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Rank No. Name Team Goals Shots % MP 7m Shots
1 10 Mulaj Olsi Kosovo 44 65 67.7 5 2/5 
2 5 Petkov Ivan Bulgaria 33 53 62.3 4 5/7 
3 10 Fransen Louis Belgium 31 44 70.5 5 11/12 
4 71 Grishikashvili Davit Georgia 30 45 66.7 4 14/16 
5 56 Mines Dominic Great Britain 28 52 53.9 4 8/13 
5 3 Kadiri Granit Kosovo 28 35 80.0 5 1/1 
7 2 Mousel Bob Luxembourg 27 42 64.3 4 0/0 
8 10 Wener Teo Luxembourg 26 54 48.2 4 4/7 
9 15 Muqolli Amar Kosovo 25 44 56.8 5 0/1 

10 7 André Seth Belgium 23 35 65.7 5 2/2 
11 27 Shioshvili Aleksandre Georgia 22 34 64.7 4 4/5 
12 7 Imeraj Bleron Kosovo 21 29 72.4 4 4/7 
13 18 Piel Maurice Belgium 20 43 46.5 5 1/3 
13 11 Huseynov Vasif Azerbaijan 20 44 45.5 4 13/18 
15 10 Khelisupali Davit Georgia 19 25 76.0 4 0/0 
15 30 Kapanadze Giorgi Georgia 19 31 61.3 4 0/1 
17 11 Kharebashvili Vakhtang Georgia 18 33 54.6 4 1/2 
17 44 Jones Noah Great Britain 18 30 60.0 4 0/0 
17 5 Fancelli Lou Luxembourg 18 28 64.3 4 4/5 
20 54 Ludewig-Vieira Wendell Chiziane Great Britain 17 26 65.4 4 3/5 
20 99 Angelov Rumen Bulgaria 17 26 65.4 4 0/0 
22 23 Morrier Simon Belgium 16 28 57.1 5 0/1 
22 4 De Regge Amaury Belgium 16 24 66.7 5 0/0 
24 48 Semple Angus Great Britain 15 28 53.6 4 0/0 
24 14 Maniyev Bahman Azerbaijan 15 29 51.7 4 0/0 
24 8 Istrefaj Ilir Kosovo 15 18 83.3 5 0/0 
27 17 Bozhanov Daniel Bulgaria 14 21 66.7 4 4/4 
27 17 Kirschbaum Julian Belgium 14 23 60.9 5 1/1 
27 6 Kolev Zlatomir Bulgaria 14 20 70.0 4 0/0 
30 49 Brown Kai Great Britain 13 20 65.0 4 0/1 
31 77 Kanev Todor Bulgaria 12 25 48.0 4 2/2 
31 11 Baart Jakke Belgium 12 16 75.0 5 0/0 
33 16 Mamulashvili Nikoloz Georgia 11 27 40.7 4 0/0 
33 20 Putkaradze Saba Georgia 11 15 73.3 4 2/2 
37 10 Ivanov Daniel Bulgaria 10 13 76.9 4 0/0 
37 15 Kryeziu Louis Luxembourg 10 18 55.6 4 0/0 
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Players 

Team Abbr. MP Goals Shots Shot-
Eff.

7m Penalty
Shots

6m
Shots
(G/S)

Wings FB
9m

Shots
(G/S)

Punishments
AS TO/TF ST BS

G / S % YC 2Min. RC RCR
Azerbaijan AZE 4 88 185 47.6 14/20 70.0 42/75 25/45 5/42 2 20 1 0 38 121/83 10 0
Belgium BEL 5 179 286 62.6 17/22 77.3 97/134 20/34 44/93 4 20 0 0 58 63/43 38 8
Bulgaria BUL 4 132 212 62.3 12/16 75.0 88/125 23/34 9/35 3 11 0 0 59 90/65 32 3
Great Britain GBR 4 123 220 55.9 11/20 55.0 67/105 23/33 21/60 3 20 1 0 49 81/60 23 2
Georgia GEO 4 142 235 60.4 21/26 80.8 68/104 30/48 22/55 1 15 0 0 55 80/59 16 0
Kosovo KOS 5 170 252 67.5 9/16 56.3 105/140 31/40 21/51 3 21 2 0 73 72/55 33 12
Luxembourg LUX 4 113 196 57.7 11/17 64.7 72/110 16/28 13/40 2 21 1 0 24 75/52 13 7
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Goalkeepers 

Team Abbr. MP Saves Shots Save Eff.
7m Penalty Shots

6m Wing FB
9m Shots Near Shots

S / S % S / S % S / S %
Azerbaijan AZE 4 44 210 21.0 2/14 14.3 23/123 5/37 14/35 40.0 28/160 17.5
Belgium BEL 5 67 204 32.8 6/33 18.2 28/99 7/23 26/46 56.5 35/122 28.7
Bulgaria BUL 4 54 169 32.0 2/10 20.0 23/84 9/29 19/42 45.2 32/113 28.3
Great Britain GBR 4 40 176 22.7 1/12 8.3 18/93 10/53 11/18 61.1 28/146 19.2
Georgia GEO 4 47 196 24.0 0/17 0.0 28/118 6/23 13/38 34.2 34/141 24.1
Kosovo KOS 5 81 199 40.7 7/19 36.8 40/108 8/27 26/44 59.1 48/135 35.6
Luxembourg LUX 4 52 178 29.2 9/17 52.9 19/93 6/27 18/39 46.2 25/120 20.8
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